7/31/24, 10:19 AM Transcript Print/Export

Learner Transcript - Itang Wang
Leaner ID: itang.wang@brightpath-mn.com

ltem Name Program Iltem Type Due Date Status Completed Score Pretest #of Units Type of Unit Provider Assign Type
Score
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 90.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #1 ertificate

Overview of Mental Health and the
Role of the DSP

AFC Mental Heath C ' Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 90.00 1.1 Contact CDs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #2 ertificate
Overview of Common Mental
llinesses, Treatment and Service
Options
AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 1.4 Contact CDSs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C ' Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #3 ertificate
Psychotropic Medications-Uses and
Issues?
AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 1.6 Contact CDSs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C ' Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 90.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #4 ertificate
Supporting People with Mental Health
Conditions in the Community
AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 90.00 1.5 Contact CDSs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C ' Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #5 DSP  ertificate
Support Strategies
AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 95.00 1.3 Contact CDs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 85.00 CEU IACET A
and Mental llinesses: Lesson #6 ertificate
System Issues and Solutions in
Mental Health
AFC Mental Heath C ' Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/23/2024 85.00 1.4 Contact CDs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Understanding Depression: AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/22/2024 90.00 CEU IACET A
Lesson 1: What is Depression and ertificate
What Helps?
AFC Mental Heath C = Lesson 02/27/2024 J 02/22/2024 90.00 .6 Contact CDSs A
ertificate Hours
CDS: Understanding Depression: AFC Mental Heath C  Lesson 02/27/2024 f 02/22/2024 90.00 CEU IACET A

Lesson 2: DSP Roles When People ertificate
Experience Depression

AFC Mental Heath C  Lesson 02/27/2024 f 02/22/2024 90.00 .6 Contact CDs A
ertificate Hours

https://epm601.elsevierperformancemanager.com/Learning/TranscriptPrintExport.aspx?print=1&sort=itemname&direction=0&constraint=all&status=current&enrolltype=all&showmodule=False&user=HO... 1/3



7/31/24, 10:19 AM

CDS: Understanding Depression:
Lesson 3: Co-Occurrence with
Intellectual/Developmental Disability

CDS: Understanding Depression:
Lesson 4: Suicide Prevention and
Response

CDS: Understanding Depression:
Lesson 5: Resources and Where to
Learn More About

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 01: What is Trauma?

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and lts
Impact: Lesson 02: The Prevalence of
Trauma

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and lts
Impact: Lesson 03: The Impacts of
Trauma

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and lts
Impact: Lesson 04: Perspective and
Practice Shift

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and lts
Impact: Lesson 05: Trauma and the
Brain

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and lts
Impact: Lesson 06: Trauma and Its
Effect on How People Experience
Services

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 07: Trauma and
Resilience

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

Transcript Print/Export

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

90.00

90.00

90.00

90.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

100.00

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

Contact
Hours

CEU

IACET

CDS

IACET

CDS

IACET

CDS

IACET

CRCI

IACET

CRCI

IACET

CRCI

IACET

CRCI

IACET

CRCI

IACET

CRCI

IACET

https://epm601.elsevierperformancemanager.com/Learning/TranscriptPrintExport.aspx?print=1&sort=itemname&direction=0&constraint=all&status=current&enrolltype=all&showmodule=False&user=HO...

2/3



7/31/24, 10:19 AM

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 08: Trauma-informed
Care Approaches

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 09: Trauma-specific
Interventions

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 10: The Seven
Domains of Trauma-Informed Care

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 11: Trauma Impacts
the Workforce

CRCI: Trauma Matters:
Understanding Trauma and Its
Impact: Lesson 12: Healing from
Trauma is Possible

DFS: Mental Health Crises and
Suicide Prevention

DFS: Understanding Agitation: De-
escalation

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

AFC Mental Heath C
ertificate

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

Lesson

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

03/05/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

02/27/2024

Transcript Print/Export

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/23/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

02/22/2024

Provider
CDS
CRCI

100.00 .7  Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00 CEU IACET

100.00 .8 Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00 CEU IACET

100.00 .8 Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00 CEU IACET

100.00 .9 Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00 CEU IACET

100.00 .7  Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00 CEU IACET

100.00 .6 Contact CRCI
Hours

100.00

100.00

Type of Unit = Total Credits
Contact Hours = 11.2

Contact Hours = 9.1

https://epm601.elsevierperformancemanager.com/Learning/TranscriptPrintExport.aspx?print=1&sort=itemname&direction=0&constraint=all&status=current&enrolltype=all&showmodule=False&user=HO...

3/3



