

## Learner Transcript - Itang Wang

Learner ID: itang.wang@brightpath-mn.com

Item Name	Program	Item Type	Due Date	Status	Completed	Score	Pretest Score	# of Units	Type of Unit	Provider	Assign Type
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #1 Overview of Mental Health and the Role of the DSP	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	90.00		1.1	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #2 Overview of Common Mental Illnesses, Treatment and Service Options	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00		1.4	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #3 Psychotropic Medications-Uses and Issues?	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00		1.6	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #4 Supporting People with Mental Health Conditions in the Community	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	90.00		1.5	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #5 DSP Support Strategies	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	95.00		1.3	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Introduction to Mental Health and Mental Illnesses: Lesson #6 System Issues and Solutions in Mental Health	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	85.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/23/2024	85.00		1.4	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Understanding Depression: Lesson 1: What is Depression and What Helps?	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00		.6	Contact Hours	CDS	A
CDS: Understanding Depression: Lesson 2: DSP Roles When People Experience Depression	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00		.6	Contact Hours	CDS	A

CDS: Understanding Depression: Lesson 3: Co-Occurrence with Intellectual/Developmental Disability	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00	.5	Contact Hours	CDS		A
CDS: Understanding Depression: Lesson 4: Suicide Prevention and Response	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	90.00	.6	Contact Hours	CDS		A
CDS: Understanding Depression: Lesson 5: Resources and Where to Learn More About	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00	.6	Contact Hours	CDS		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 01: What is Trauma?	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.9	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 02: The Prevalence of Trauma	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.7	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 03: The Impacts of Trauma	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.8	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 04: Perspective and Practice Shift	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.7	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 05: Trauma and the Brain	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.8	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 06: Trauma and Its Effect on How People Experience Services	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00	.7	Contact Hours	CRCI		A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 07: Trauma and Resilience	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A

	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00		.7	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 08: Trauma-informed Care Approaches	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00		.8	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 09: Trauma-specific Interventions	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00		.8	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 10: The Seven Domains of Trauma-Informed Care	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00		.9	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 11: Trauma Impacts the Workforce	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	03/05/2024	✓	02/23/2024	100.00		.7	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
CRCI: Trauma Matters: Understanding Trauma and Its Impact: Lesson 12: Healing from Trauma is Possible	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00			CEU	IACET	A
	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00		.6	Contact Hours	CRCI	A
DFS: Mental Health Crises and Suicide Prevention	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00					A
DFS: Understanding Agitation: De-escalation	AFC Mental Health Certificate	Lesson	02/27/2024	✓	02/22/2024	100.00					A

Provider	Type of Unit	Total Credits
CDS	Contact Hours	11.2
CRCI	Contact Hours	9.1